Supplementary files Table S1. The raw clinical data from TCGA-PRAD dataset

Id age gender T N
TCGA-XJ-A9DQ <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-HC-8259 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-KC-A4BN  <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-7212 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-QU-A6IM <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-7748 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-A8DO <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-7075 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-HC-7080 >65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-QU-A6IP >65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-A6AS >65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-7233 >65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-7210 >65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-2A-A8VL <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-2A-A8VV <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-G9-6354 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-KK-AS8I5 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-SU-ATE7 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-V1-A90H <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-VP-A87B <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-CH-5794 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-KK-AGE4 >65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-VP-A879 >65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-V1-ABMK  <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-8260 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-EJ-7125 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-EJ-5512 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-VP-A876 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-EJ-5497 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-HC-A48F <=65 MALE T2 N1
TCGA-J4-8200 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-V1-A8WN  <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-HC-8213 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-HC-8261 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-G9-7509 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-EJ-5510 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-VN-A880 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-G9-7522 <=65 MALE T2 NO
TCGA-EJ-7793 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-V1-A90F <=65 MALE T2 unknow
TCGA-KK-A6DY  <=65 MALE T2 NO

TCGA-HC-7750 <=65 MALE T2 unknow
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TCGA-G9-6369
TCGA-VN-A88M
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TCGA-ZG-A8QX
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TCGA-CH-5761
TCGA-HC-7081
TCGA-J9-A52B
TCGA-XJ-A9DI
TCGA-YL-ASSF
TCGA-KK-A7B3
TCGA-EJ-7314
TCGA-G9-A9S4
TCGA-HI-7168
TCGA-KK-AGES
TCGA-KK-A7AU
TCGA-XK-AAIV
TCGA-EJ-7325
TCGA-VP-A87K
TCGA-YL-A9WK
TCGA-EJ-ATNM
TCGA-KK-A814
TCGA-KK-A59V
TCGA-HC-A9TE
TCGA-KK-A7B4
TCGA-4L-AAIF
TCGA-EJ-5519
TCGA-ZG-A9LS
TCGA-ZG-A9L6
TCGA-HC-7745
TCGA-CH-5754
TCGA-ZG-A8QZ
TCGA-X4-A8KQ
TCGA-V1-A90L
TCGA-ZG-A9M4
TCGA-KK-ASIL

<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

NO
N1
NO
N1
N1
NO
NO
NO
unknow
NO
NO
N1
N1
NO
unknow
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
N1
NO
NO
N1
N1
NO
NO
NO
N1
N1
NO
NO
N1
NO
N1
N1
NO
NO
N1
N1
NO
NO
N1
N1



TCGA-J9-AS52E
TCGA-ZG-A9L1
TCGA-J9-ASCL
TCGA-YL-A8HM
TCGA-CH-5764
TCGA-J9-ASCM
TCGA-ZG-A9LZ
TCGA-HC-7232
TCGA-YL-A9WH
TCGA-EJ-A65E
TCGA-HC-7741
TCGA-EJ-5506
TCGA-YJ-ASSW
TCGA-ZG-A8QY
TCGA-KK-A7B0
TCGA-YL-A8SK
TCGA-XQ-ASTB
TCGA-V1-A9ZK
TCGA-YL-A9WX
TCGA-V1-A9ZI
TCGA-G9-6379
TCGA-EJ-5495
TCGA-YL-ASSA
TCGA-CH-5788
TCGA-ZG-AIMC
TCGA-KK-ASIA
TCGA-KK-ASI8
TCGA-HC-8257
TCGA-EJ-A6RA
TCGA-ZG-A9L2
TCGA-CH-5753
TCGA-KK-ASID
TCGA-2A-A8VX
TCGA-ZG-A9LO
TCGA-ZG-A9LB
TCGA-KK-A5A1
TCGA-ZG-A8QW
TCGA-ZG-A9NI
TCGA-HC-A76W
TCGA-ZG-A9N3
TCGA-YL-ASSL
TCGA-FC-A66V
TCGA-KC-A4BR
TCGA-VP-A87H

<=65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

NO
N1
unknow
NO
NO
N1
NO
unknow
N1
NO
NO
N1
NO
N1
NO
N1
NO
NO
N1
NO
NO
N1
NO
N1
N1
N1
NO
N1
N1
NO
N1
N1
NO
N1
NO
NO
N1
NO
NO
N1
N1
NO
N1
NO



TCGA-XK-AAIW
TCGA-2A-A8VT
TCGA-ZG-A9L5
TCGA-G9-6363
TCGA-V1-A905
TCGA-EJ-5518
TCGA-G9-6494
TCGA-V1-A9ZR
TCGA-CH-5751
TCGA-G9-6365
TCGA-ZG-A9KY
TCGA-G9-6336
TCGA-EJ-A46E
TCGA-XQ-A8TA
TCGA-EJ-A6RC
TCGA-CH-5738
TCGA-Y6-A9XI
TCGA-TK-A8OK

>65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
>65
<=65
<=65
<=65
<=65
>65
>65
>65

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T3
T3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
unknow
unknow
unknow
unknow
unknow
unknow

unknow

NO
N1
N1
NO
N1
NO
NO
NO
N1
NO
N1
NO
NO
unknow
NO
unknow
NO

unknow



